
AV cable 1.50 m, 15 pol D-Sub/3xRCA Art. Number 300745

TRIAX AV cable - 1.50 m. 15 pol D-sub connector - 3 x phono male connector.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

MECHANICAL

Cable length | m

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

5702663007451

1,5 m

0.015 m

0.125 m

0.125 m

0.000 m3

0.130 kg

0.005 kg

0.135 kg
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